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A ARa nk

Dylan T u830
American

10.700 11.400 10.00011.300 11.50010.900 65.800
8T 2T 1 6T 4T 1T 1 

1 

Joshua  A lexander899
Gym & More

11.200 11.000 10.00010.500 11.20011.000 64.900
4T 7T 8T 7T 1T 4 2 

2 

Pie tro Rozzo884
NESA

11.500 10.900 10.40010.000 11.00010.900 64.700
1 10T 13T 1 5T 5 3 

3 

Nicho las  S m ith829
American

11.100 11.400 9.90010.400 10.00011.000 63.800
6 3T 10 10T 2T 19T 4T

4T

Lorenzo S tisse r828
Dynamite

11.400 11.000 9.70010.800 10.10010.800 63.800
2 8T 5 22T 7T 17T 5T

5T

Ian Robinson847
Brestyan's

10.400 11.000 9.8009.900 11.50010.400 63.000
11 9T 16T 14T 11 2* 6T

6T

X avie r  Hitz rot838
Sterling Gymnastics

10.000 10.900 9.70010.600 11.50010.300 63.000
15 11T 6T 23T 12T 3* 7T

7T

Evan Zakrew ski872
Interstate

11.300 9.600 9.60011.100 10.20010.600 62.400
3 31T 2 28T 9 15T 8 

8 

Bryan La llo842
GLC

10.700 10.100 9.80010.600 10.60010.500 62.300
9T 22 7T 15T 10 10T 9 

9 

A lex Ca rpente r857
YELLOW  JACKETS

10.500 10.300 9.40011.000 10.70010.300 62.200
10 19T 3 42T 13T 8T 10 

10 

Jake  W illingham846
GLC

10.900 10.300 9.60010.300 10.50010.200 61.800
7 20T 11 29T 15 12 11 

11 

Kaden Gibson882
W hip C ity

10.300 11.100 9.7009.600 10.00010.100 60.800
12T 6 22 24T 16T 20T 12 

12 

Akea l Ra the r877
Exx ce l Gymnastics

11.200 9.700 9.8008.400 10.80010.800 60.700
5T 25* 42 16T 8T 7 13T

13T

Dillon Cam pbe ll786
GV

9.900 9.700 9.70010.100 10.40010.900 60.700
16 26* 12 25T 6T 13 14T

14T

T yle r  Ba rtnski916
Ace Gymnastics

10.300 9.700 9.6009.200 10.70011.000 60.500
13T 27T 27T 30T 3T 9T 15 

15 

A lex Ca tchpole787
GV

9.600 10.700 10.10010.000 9.40010.300 60.100
19T 15T 14T 2T 14T 30T 16 

16 

DeAgne lo S ea rd849
Brestyan's

8.800 10.300 9.60010.900 9.90010.100 59.600
31T 21T 4 31T 17T 22T 17 

17 

Jackson T racey801
A im High

8.400 11.400 9.9009.800 10.1009.100 58.700
35T 4T 19 11T 29T 18T 18T

18T

Jax W ashburn813
Dunne 's

8.900 9.700 10.10010.000 10.2009.800 58.700
29T 28T 15T 3T 21T 16T 19T

19T

M ichae l Ba rskiy900
Gym & More

8.700 10.700 9.8009.300 10.3009.600 58.400
33T 16T 24T 17T 25 14 20 

20 

Noah V ie ra906
NEAG

9.700 10.000 9.9009.500 9.20010.000 58.300
17T 23 23 12T 18T 35 21 

21 

A rseniy Ohor ilko869
Broderick Gym

9.600 10.800 9.8008.900 9.9009.100 58.100
20T 12* 33T 18T 30T 23T 22T

22T

M atteo Ra thgeber827
Chelsea Piers

9.300 10.800 9.2009.200 9.8009.800 58.100
21T 13* 28T 46 22T 24T 23T

23T

Anthony Agne lli836
Sterling Gymnastics

8.700 10.700 9.8009.700 10.0009.100 58.000
34T 17T 20T 19T 31T 21T 24 

24 

S ean Desm ara is895
NEAG

9.300 10.800 10.00010.500 8.6008.600 57.800
22T 14T 9T 8T 39T 42 25 

25 
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Ryan Kinse lla860
YELLOW  JACKETS

9.200 11.600 9.4009.900 8.3009.200 57.600
24T 1 17T 43T 26T 44 26 

26 

Avi Fa lk888
Daggett Gymnastics

8.000 9.400 10.0009.900 9.80010.000 57.100
40 33 18T 9T 19T 25T 27 

27 

Ryan M cLaughlin818
TNT

10.200 8.900 9.8008.700 9.30010.000 56.900
14 36 35T 20T 20T 33T 28 

28 

Yann M artin-Puig843
GLC

9.700 11.300 9.3009.200 9.0007.200 55.700
18T 5 29T 44T 45 39 29 

29 

M ilo  S m ith796
MAG

9.200 10.500 9.8008.100 9.1008.600 55.300
25T 18 44 21T 40T 36T 30 

30 

Andrew  Be ll815
Dunne 's

8.800 9.700 9.5008.900 9.6008.500 55.000
32T 29T 34T 36T 41 27T 31 

31 

Benjam in Canova817
TNT

9.300 9.800 9.6008.600 8.5008.800 54.600
23T 24 38T 32T 35T 43 32 

32 

Liam  A rno ld835
Sterling Gymnastics

8.300 5.800 10.1009.100 10.9009.800 54.000
37 46 30T 4T 23T 6 33 

33 

Na than S im as807
East Bay

7.800 9.200 9.6008.700 9.6008.700 53.600
41T 34T 36T 33T 37T 28T 34 

34 

Chr is topher Brow n812
Dunne 's

8.400 8.000 9.5008.500 10.6008.400 53.400
36T 39T 40T 37T 42T 11T 35 

35 

A iden Boudreaux905
NEAG

9.200 8.100 9.9009.100 8.2008.800 53.300
26T 38 31T 13T 36T 45 36 

36 

Ow en Giorgio804
A im High

9.000 7.300 10.1009.700 7.9009.200 53.200
28 42 21T 5T 27T 46 37T

37T

T y Baker773
NEGTC

8.100 9.700 9.6007.700 9.4008.700 53.200
39 30T 46 34T 38T 31T 38T

38T

Eli S ylveste r780
TG

9.200 8.400 9.5007.800 9.1009.100 53.100
27T 37 45 38T 32T 37T 39 

39 

Kyle  Russe ll870
Reading Gymnastics

7.800 9.200 9.3008.700 8.8009.100 52.900
42T 35T 37T 45T 33T 40T 40 

40 

Na than DiM atteo825
USA

7.000 8.000 9.5009.300 9.6009.200 52.600
45 40T 25T 39T 28T 29T 41 

41 

T yle r  Beekm an784
GV

7.600 7.100 9.7008.600 9.4009.700 52.100
43T 43 39T 26T 24 32T 42 

42 

Ethan Litte l832
Andy  Va lley

8.900 7.000 9.7008.500 9.1008.400 51.600
30T 44 41T 27T 43T 38T 43 

43 

Logan S chofie ld845
GLC

7.600 6.500 9.5009.000 9.7009.100 51.400
44T 45 32 40T 34T 26 44 

44 

M ason Giusti802
A im High

8.200 7.800 9.5008.300 8.8007.900 50.500
38 41 43 41T 44 41T 45 

45 

Ka idan Ingerso ll798
MAG

6.900 9.600 9.6009.300 9.3004.500 49.200
46 32T 26T 35T 46 34T 46 

46 
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